-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4655

Spring Classic League

Division: 12UG 1ST WEST Field: Truist SP 03B-Flow

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900 Time: 12:00 AM

Home: 11 (12U) NCF GSO Gold G Away: 11 (12U) CSA Uptown King G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (12U) NCF GSO Gold G 11 (12U) CSA Uptown King G
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
12 Claire Curran 10 Kathryn Edwards
18 Olivia Hernandez 11 Avery Tunick
02 Ava Andronica 13 Olivia Bauer
22 Ashton Matthews 02 Scarlett Michael
24 Collins Muller 22 Simran Vakharia
28 Hadley Sykes 23 Arden Blinde

04 Harper Barrett
42 Kennedy Chasnis
46 Shelby Dugas
50 Reese Godwin
54 Ellie Hubman

56 Adalynn Kidd

60 Rory O'neill

62 Zoe Pelletier

64 Sophia Sciandra
66 Khloe Lopez

03 Zaida Lukabu

32 Estelle Betler-hodges

34 Julia Joyce

41 Nora Manha

05 Natalie Granados

51 Harper Ham
55 Chloe Holmes

56 Stella M Thompson

06 Alexandra Belchee

60 Parker Hyland

65 Harper Williams

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

07 Elizabeth Dobson

99 Harper Morrison

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




